mjff 2025

Saturday, March 1
Portland Museum of Art

Sunday, March 2
Portland Museum of Art

Bates College (Pettengill Hall)
Portland Museum of Art

Monday, March 3

Jewish Community Alliance

The Hill Arts

Tuesday, March 4
The Hill Arts

Maine Film Center
Bates College (Olin Arts Center)

Wedn March
Portland Museum of Art

Portland Museum of Art

Maine Film Center

Thur March
Portland Museum of Art

Portland Museum of Art

Eveningstar Cinema

Fri March 7
Portland Museum of Art

Portand Museum of Art

Eveningstar Cinema

Saturday, March 8
Portland Museum of Art

Portland Museum of Art

Sunday, March 9
Portland Museum of Art

Portland

Portland

Lewiston
Portland

Portland

Portland

Portland

Waterville

Lewiston

Portland
Portland

Waterville

Portland

Portland

Brunswick

Portland

Portland

Brunswick

Portland

Portland

Portland

5:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

2:00 PM
5:00 PM

6:30 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

BRUNSWICK
LEWISTON
PORTLAND
WATERVILLE

More information
and tickets at

MJFF.org

Come Closer
Reception follows

The True Story of Tamara de
Lempica and the Art of Survival

The Ride Ahead

Vishniac

The Ride Ahead
Light reception follows

Torah Tropical
Q&A with Producer Heidi Paster follows

Ain’t No Back To A Merry-Go-Round
Bad Shabbos

Torah Tropical
Q&A with Producer Heidi Paster follows

Thelma

The Klezmer Project

The Other

Spinoza
Discussion follows

Janis lan: Breaking Silence
Q&A with Director Varda Bar-Kar follows

Come Closer
Introduction by Director Tom Nasher

Call Me Dancer
Introduction by Leslie Champaign

Bad Shabbos

Janis lan: Breaking Silence

The Other
Discussion with Seeds of Peace follows

The Goldman Case

No Name Restaurant
Reception follows




