

BRUNSWICK
LEWISTON
PORTLAND
WATERVILLE

More information and tickets at MJFF.org

.			
Saturday, March 1			
Portland Museum of Art	Portland	5:00 PM	Come Closer Reception follows
Sunday, March 2			
Portland Museum of Art	Portland	12:00 PM	The True Story of Tamara de Lempica and the Art of Survival
Bates College (Pettengill Hall)	Lewiston	2:00 PM	The Ride Ahead
Portland Museum of Art	Portland	3:00 PM	Vishniac
Monday, March 3			
Jewish Community Alliance	Portland	3:00 PM	The Ride Ahead Light reception follows
The Hill Arts	Portland	7:00 PM	Torah Tropical Q&A with Producer Heidi Paster follows
Tuesday, March 4			
The Hill Arts	Portland	7:00 PM	Ain't No Back To A Merry-Go-Round
Maine Film Center	Waterville	6:30 PM	Bad Shabbos
Bates College (Olin Arts Center)	Lewiston	7:00 PM	Torah Tropical Q&A with Producer Heidi Paster follows
Wednesday, March 5			
Portland Museum of Art	Portland	2:00 PM	Thelma
Portland Museum of Art	Portland	5:00 PM	The Klezmer Project
Maine Film Center	Waterville	6:30 PM	The Other
Thursday, March 6			
Portland Museum of Art	Portland	2:00 PM	Spinoza Discussion follows
Portland Museum of Art	Portland	5:00 PM	Janis Ian: Breaking Silence Q&A with Director Varda Bar-Kar follows
Eveningstar Cinema	Brunswick	7:00 PM	Come Closer Introduction by Director Tom Nasher
Friday, March 7			
Portland Museum of Art	Portland	2:00 PM	Call Me Dancer Introduction by Leslie Champaign
Portand Museum of Art	Portland	5:00 PM	Bad Shabbos
Eveningstar Cinema	Brunswick	7:00 PM	Janis Ian: Breaking Silence
Saturday, March 8			
Portland Museum of Art	Portland	2:00 PM	The Other Discussion with Seeds of Peace follows
Portland Museum of Art	Portland	5:00 PM	The Goldman Case
Sunday, March 9			
Portland Museum of Art	Portland	2:00 PM	No Name Restaurant Reception follows